2019 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date

Tuesday, April 23
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Thursday, April 25
7:00 pm

Saturday, April 27
10:00 - 2:00 pm

Saturday, April 27
10:00 - 2:00 pm

Sunday, April 28
1:00 - 5:00 pm

Monday, May 13
9:30 am - 1:00 pm

Tuesday, May 14
9:30 - 11:00 am

Tuesday, May 14
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Friday, May 17
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Saturday, May 18
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Sunday, May 19
10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Tuesday, May 28

Sunday, June 2
11:00 am - 5:00 pm

June 8 and 9

Place

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm.

130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Oak Park River Forest HS
South Cafeteria

Oak Park Township
105 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Oak Park Public Works
201 South Blvd.
Oak Park

Mohr Community Center
7640 Jackson Blvd.
Forest Park

University Center
525 S. State Street
Chicago

Nineteenth Century CA
178 Forest Ave.
Oak Park

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm.

130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Good Earth Greenhouse
7900 Madison Street
River Forest

Good Earth Greenhouse
7900 Madison Street
River Forest

Good Earth Greenhouse
7900 Madison Street
River Forest

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm.

130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Scoville Park
Oak Park

Champaign

Description

April Board Meeting - Open to all members.

Hidden in Plain Sight:Detecting Teen’s Risky Behavior -

National Prescription Take Back Day

10th Annual Earth Fest - Celebration of green living. Free and
open to the public.

Forest Park May Day - Volunteers needed to staff a table.

LWV Cook County Annual Meeting - Cook County Assessor
Fritz Kaegi will be luncheon speaker.

Second Tuesday - Year in review wrap-up. Brainstorming for
2019-2020. Free and open to the public.

Executive Board Meeting

Shop and Share LWV OPRF Fundraiser

Shop and Share LWV OPRF Fundraiser

Shop and Share LWV OPRF Fundraiser

LWV Oak Park & River Forest Annual Meeting - LWVIL
President Bonnie Cox will speak.

Day in Our Village - Volunteers are needed to staff a table.

LWVIL Biennial Convention




